In Person

First Name

Last Name

Public Appearance
September 17, 2024

Contact Information

District

[\ [o} (=1

In Person

Delta
Monifa
Kelly

Sigma Theta
Drayton
Fant-Kelly

Yes

Org: Charlotte
Alumnae Chapter of
Delta Sigma Theta
Sorority Inc.

Topic: We would like
to make the
announcement of the
2nd annual Delta
Days in the City with
guest speakers
Congresswoman
Jasmine Crockett and
Congresswoman
Alma Adams.

NEITHER

2235 Statesville Avenue

Charlotte, NC 28206
Phone: 704-957-3938

Email: monifa drayton@live.com

In Person

Wize

Shahid

No

Org: Exodus
Foundation

Topic: Exodus
Foundation
celebrating 25 years,
thanking for support

13016 Eastfield Road
Huntersville, NC 28078
Phone: 704-947-9090

Email: mkclark248@att.net

In Person



mailto:monifa_drayton@live.com
mailto:mkclark248@att.net

In Person

First Name

Last Name

Group

Agenda Item 24-0515
Sales Tax Referendum
September 17, 2024

Contact Information

District \[o] {=13

In Person Hope Wright No Org: Sustain 3010 Castleberry Court 5
Charlotte Charlotte, NC 28209
Phone: 434-473-4162
Topic: 24-0515 Sales | Email:
Tax Resolution hope.wright@sustaincharlotte.org
IN FAVOR
In Person Corbin Smith No Topic: 24-0515 1908 Archdale Drive 5
Countywide Transit Charlotte, NC 28210
Sales Tax Phone: 480-298-5913
Email:
CorbinSmithCPA@gmail.com
IN FAVOR
In Person Mayor Woody Washam Yes Org: Town of Cornelius | 21445 Catawba Avenue 1
Mayor Rusty Knox and Town of Davidson | Cornelius, NC 28031
Mayor David Phillips !
Ryan Spitzer Topic: 24-0515 Sales Phone: 704-662-2122 :
Tax Referendum Email: wiwasham@cornelius.org
IN FAVOR
In Person Michael Caprioli No Topic: 24-0515 Sales | 15217 Montage Lane 6
Tax Referendum Charlotte, NC 28278
Phone: 661-714-9018
Email: scubacap@yahoo.com
IN FAVOR



mailto:hope.wright@sustaincharlotte.org
mailto:CorbinSmithCPA@gmail.com
mailto:wtwasham@cornelius.org
mailto:scubacap@yahoo.com

Agenda Item 24-0515
Sales Tax Referendum
September 17, 2024

Last Name Contact Information District Notes

First Name

In Person Joe Bost No Org: Charlotte 330 South Tryon Street
Regional Business Charlotte, NC 28202
Alliance Phone: 704-378-1336
Email: jbost@charlotteregion.com
Topic: 24-0515 Sales
Tax Referendum
IN FAVOR
In Person Peter Pappas No Org: Pappas 4777 Sharon Road
Properties Charlotte, NC 28210
Phone: 704-716-3900
Topic: 24-0515 Sales | Email:
Tax Referendum ppappas@pappasproperties.com
IN FAVOR
In Person Ahmid Kargbo No Topic: 24-0515 Sales | 13621 Waverton Lane

Tax Referendum
IN FAVOR

Huntersville, NC 28078
Phone: 919-397-6410
Ahmidmk21@gmail.com

In Person



mailto:jbost@charlotteregion.com
mailto:ppappas@pappasproperties.com

In Person

First Name

Agenda Item 24-0477

Floyd Smith Office Park Dr. Name Change
September 17, 2024

Last Name

Contact Information

[\ [o} (=1

In Person Jill Stewart Org: Visiting Angels 125 Floyd Smith Office Park Dr.
Ste 180
Topic: Floyd Smith Charlotte, NC 28262-1601
Office Park Dr. Name | Phone: 704-549-4010
change Email:
NOT IN FAVOR Jill.Stewart@VisitingAngels.com
In Person Mohammed loubi Topic: Floyd Smith PO Box 936
Office Park Dr. Name | Harrisburg, NC 28078
change 980-721-6630
IN FAVOR
In Person Charles Mobley Topic: Floyd Smith 10515 Garrison Rd
Office Park Dr. Name | Charlotte, NC 28278
change 704-363-9131
IN FAVOR Mobley.charles@gmail.com
In Person Rebecca Hawes Topic: Floyd Smith 10315 Garrison Rd

Office Park Dr. Name
change
IN FAVOR

Charlotte, NC 28278
704-807-9683
Rhawes0824@gmail.com



mailto:Jill.Stewart@VisitingAngels.com

In Person

Massie

Flippin

Topic: Floyd Smith
Office Park Dr. Name
change

IN FAVOR

908 Ardsley Rd

Charlotte, NC 28207
MCCRANEY PROPERTY CO.
336-442-1650




